NEW!
PRESSURE
1068
NEW!
PR
ES
SU
RE

SPECIFICATIONS
GC51
ORDERING INFORMATION
      RELATED PRODUCTS     PAGE
PT 1/4" pigtail syphon with fittings        1112
DCPA-1.2 Power supply, 120 VAC In to 24 VAC/24 VDC Out       994
DCP-1.5-W Power supply, 24 VAC IN to 24 VDC OUT        995
47B-1 Brass piston style snubber        1112
47S-1 Stainless steel piston style snubber        1112
MODEL DESCRIPTION
GC51-15V Pressure transmitter, Vac to 15 psi
GC51-30V Pressure transmitter, Vac to 30 psi
GC51-50V Pressure transmitter, Vac to 50 psi
GC51-50 Pressure transmitter, 0-50 psi
GC51-100 Pressure transmitter, 0-100 psi
GC51-150 Pressure transmitter, 0-150 psi
GC51-300 Pressure transmitter, 0-300 psi
GC51-500 Pressure transmitter, 0-500 psi
GC51-1000 Pressure transmitter, 0-1000 psi
GC51-1500 Pressure transmitter, 0-1500 psi
GC51-3000 Pressure transmitter, 0-3000 psi
GC51-5000 Pressure transmitter, 0-5000 psi
GC51-7500 Pressure transmitter, 0-7500 psi